1/17/2015

Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS
Stationary Percussion: SAS

Baldwin HS
Sub-Total --
Penalty 0.0
Total -

Placement m



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

1/17/2015

Exquisite

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver €@
Silver €8

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/17/2015

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: INT  Twirlers: SAT
Sensations South Brook MS  Hempfield Area HS (8) Blairsville HS  Exquisite Hempfield Area HS (8) Blairsville HS
9.61 € 9.01 9.28 @ 8.81 €D 9.34 @® 12.41 €D 12.74
50 € 417 € 49 € 46 €D 48 € 64 €D 65 €

417 €D 14 €D 45 €D 413 €D 46 €D 61 €D 63 €
10.56 €@ 10.20 ® 8.35 éd 11.01 © 9.80 @® 12.01 11.28 €D
58 € 56 € 45 €D 57 €D 54 €D 62 € 59 €D

50 € 419 € 40 €D 54 € 47 € 50 € 55 €D
12.5 @ 12.6 €@ 124 @ 12.2 €D 12 @ 9.5 e 9.7 ®
64 € 66 € 61 €D 63 € 62 € 47 €D 50 €D

61 € 60 € 63 € 59 €D 58 € 48 € 47 €D
12.6 € 12.9 @ 12.7 @ 12.4 €D 12.1 @ 9.3 & 9.7 ®
64 €D 66 €D 62 €D 63 € 61 € 46 €D 49 €D

62 €D 63 €D 65 € 61 €D 60 € 47 €D 48 €
12.9 @© 12.3 @ 12 €D 12.2 11.6 ©® 9.2 € 10 €®

67 € 64 € 62 €D 63 € 60 € 47 €D 52 €D

62 € 59 €D 58 €D 50 € 56 € 45 €D 48 €
58.17 57.1 54,73 56.62 54.93 52.42 53.42

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

58.17 57.1 54,73 56.62 54.93 52.42 53.42

1st 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

CAD D
CAD D

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

1/17/2015

Co-Motion

Silver €@
Silver €5

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS 1/17/2015

Dance: IJD Dance: SMD Dance: IND Dance: SND Dance: IAD

Fast Forward Co-Motion South Brook MS Co-Motion Avella HS Co-Motion Fast Forward
MV70-130-DANCE 29.36 28.82 €D 28.44 @ 27.1 @ 32.28 24.96 @ 22.58 €D
VOC 76 €D 74 €D 75 € 71 € 82 €D 65 €D 61 €D
EXC 72 € 71 €D 69 € 66 €6 80 €® 61 € 54 €D
DES 10/10 141 13.7 €D 13.5 @ 13.4 @ 16.9 @ 11.1 e 114
COMP 72 €D 71 €D 68 € 69 € 85 €D 57 €D 58 €
EXC 69 € 66 €D 67 € 65 € 84 €D 54 & 56 €
GE 10/10 14.4 © 14 €D 13.6 €@ 13.8 @ 16.5 @ 11.2 €D 115D
REP 72 € 71 €D 69 € 70 € 83 € 57 €D 58 €
PERF 72 € 69 €D 67 € 68 € 82 € 55 €D 57 €
GE 10/10 13.8 €@ 13.5 €D 14.3 € 14.6 € 16.4 @ 11.9 € 12.1
REP 71 €D 69 €D 72 € 74 € 83 €D 61 €D 62 €D
PERF 67 € 66 €D 71 € 72 € 81 €D 58 €D 50 €
Sub-Total 71.66 70.02 69.84 68.9 82.08 59.16 57.58
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 71.66 70.02 69.84 68.9 82.08 59.16 57.58
Placement 18t 2t 18t 18t i i 2



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IOD

1/17/2015

Co-Motion

24.2
62 €D
59 €D

11.4 @
59 €D
55 €D

11.8 @
60 €D
58 €D

11.8 @
61 €D
57 €D

59.2
0.0
59.2

1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

1/17/2015

Andromeda Cadet

Silver €@
Silver €B

Bronze €@
Bronze €B)

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Bronze
0.0

Bronze
1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10

COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

1/17/2015

Guard: UG Guard: SMGGuard: SNG Guard: ING Guard: IAG
South Hempfield Area Eloquence = MWAYV Kingdom Soldiers Iris Eloquence Pittsburgh

Sensations Brook MS HS (8) Blue Arts Ensemble WinterguardGold Performance Project Andromeda
10.28 @ 9.28@ 9.01 10.01 & 11.21 @ 9346 11.35€ 12.81 @ 11.88 €D
54 €D 49 €D 47 €O 52 €D 58 € 48 € 60 €D 66 €B 62 €D

50 €D 45 €D 44 €O 49 @& 55 €& 46 €D 55 €D 63 €D 58 €D
082 882@ 9.02€ 9.55éd 10.54 @ 8.62€ 11.68€ 12.21 @ 11.74 €D
53 €B 48 €O 49 €D 51 €D 54 €D 47 €D 61 €D 63 €O 60 €D

47 €O 412 €D 43 €O 46 €D 52 €B 41 €D 57 €D 60 €B 58 €D
119@ 115@ 9.9 11.5€ 125 10.8€@ 11.1@ 10096 10.2 €D
62 €D 59 € 52 €D 58 € 63 €D 56 €D 58 €D 55 €D 51 €D

57 €D 56 €D 47 €O 57 €D 62 €D 52 €D 53 €D 54 €D 51 €D
12 €® 1156 9.7@ 11.2€d 12.6 @ 10.6 €D 11 € 10.8 €D 10.3 €
62 €0 59 €D 50 €D 57 €& 64 €O 54 €D 57 € 54 €D 52 €D

58 €B) 56 €D 47 €O 55 € 62 €0 52 €D 53 €D 54 €D 51 €D
1260 1126 1046 1236 12.5@ 1196 10.5€@ 10.8@ 10.6 €D
65 €D 58 €B 54 €D 63 €D 64 €0 61 €D 54 €D 56 €D 53 €D

61 €D 54 €D 50 € 60 €D 61 € 58 €D 51 €D 52 €D 53 €D
56.6 52.3 48.03 54.56 99.35 51.26  55.63 57.52 54.72
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

56.6 52.3 48.03 54.56 59.35 51.26  55.63 57.52 54.72

1st 1st 1st ond 1st 3rd ond 1st 3rd



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: I0G

1/17/2015

Top Hats

13.4 @
69 €D
65 €D

13.3 @
68 €D
65 €D

13.1 @
66 €D
65 €D

12.9 @
66 €D
63 €D

13 @
67 €D
63 €D

65.7
0.0
65.7

1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ISG

1/17/2015

Andromeda X

12.08 @@
63 €D
59 €D

11.54 @
59 €D
57 €D

8.9 @
46 €D
43 €D

9.1 @
47 €D
44 €D

10.3 @
52 €D
51 €D

51.92
0.0
51.92

1st



Evaluation Day @ Baldwin HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
vOC

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

1/17/2015

Baldwin HS

10.28 @
54 €
50 €

12.41 @
64 €D
61 €D

10 €@
50 €D
50 €@

10 €@
50 €D
50 €D

10.48 @
55 €D
51 €D

53.17
0.0
53.17

1st



